BALZZZ ONE
(suspended)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The BALLZZZ ONE pendant is a circular fixture featuring spherical
lamp elements, adaptable for both standalone and grouped
installations. Available in five diameters—37.4” (95 cm), 47.24” (120

Example:
CODE: DR-19-CD37-SD6-LED-K30-CUS-CL8-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CIRCLE DIAMETER:1
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE: DR-19
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
-CD37
-CD47
-CD59
-CD70
-CD118
Ø: 37.40" (95 cm)
Ø: 47.24" (120 cm)
Ø: 59.05" (150 cm)
Ø: 70.86" (180 cm)
Ø: 118" (300 cm)
SPHERE DIAMETER:2
-SD6
-SD8
Ø: 5.9" (15cm)
Ø: 7.87" (20 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:3
-E26
-LED
E26 - max 6W
LED - 6,4W / 90CRI / 600lm / 350mA
SPECIFY CCT: (only for LED version)4
-K27
-K30
2700K
3000K
BODY FINISH OPTIONS:5
-WH
-BL
-CUS
White
Black
RAL custom on request
CABLE LENGHT:6
-CL5
-CL8
-CUS
4,92’ (1,5 m)
8,20’ (2,5 m)
Custom on request
White
Black
RAL custom on request
CABLE LENGHT:6
-CL5
-CL8
-CUS
4,92’ (1,5 m)
8,20’ (2,5 m)
Custom on request
CABLE LENGHT:6
-NON
-DIM
DIMMING OPTIONS: (only for LED version)7
NON-Dimmable
0-10V